
DISTRICT	D'ALSACE Classement*

Généré	le	15/1/2025	à	15:34:58	par	Steve	DELANNEE PAGE	1	DE	1

U18	D1	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	A 410090 120

Classement	officiel	au	18/06/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Sarre	Union	U.S.	21 48 18 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 78 20 58
2 Ittenheim	Ebruche	21 41 18 12 5 1 0 0 0 0 50 15 35
3 Bischheim	Soleil	21 35 18 11 2 5 0 0 0 0 50 28 22
4 Ent.Des	Vallons	21 31 18 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 48 32 16
5 Schirrhein	F.C.E.	21 29 18 9 2 7 0 0 0 0 47 28 19
6 Fegersheim	Lipsh	Ent	21 22 18 7 1 10 0 0 0 0 28 50 -22
7 Strg	Fcsk	06	21 16 18 5 2 11 0 1 1 0 33 53 -20
8 Mutzig	Vallee	Bruche	21 13 18 4 2 11 1 0 0 0 29 60 -31
9 Strg	Robertsau	Asl	21 12 18 3 3 12 0 0 0 0 32 55 -23
10 Molsheim	Erno.	Es	21 7 18 2 2 13 1 0 0 0 17 71 -54
11 Selestat	Sc	21 FG 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Schilt/Bisc	Ec	21 FG 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

U18	D1	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	B 410090 121

Classement	officiel	au	18/06/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Sundhoffen	A.S.	21 46 20 14 4 2 0 0 0 0 85 23 62
2 Gprh	Niffer	21 40 20 11 7 2 0 0 0 0 69 16 53
3 Mulhouse	Foot	Reunis	21 38 20 12 2 6 0 0 0 0 75 49 26
4 Wittenheim	A.S.T.R.	21 37 20 12 1 7 0 0 0 0 75 39 36
5 Mulh.	Azzurri	U.S.	21 35 20 11 2 7 0 0 0 0 59 42 17
6 Gihr	Fessenheim	21 30 20 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 56 40 16
7 Turckheim	A.S.	21 23 20 6 5 9 0 0 0 0 32 51 -19
8 Wittenheim	U.S.	21 23 20 8 2 10 0 3 3 0 53 60 -7
9 #Ehb	2016	21 22 20 7 1 12 0 0 0 0 46 66 -20
10 Ingersheim	F.C.	21 15 20 5 2 12 1 1 1 0 44 64 -20
11 Brunstatt	F.C.	21 -1 20 0 0 20 0 1 1 0 16 160 -144



DISTRICT	D'ALSACE Classement*

Généré	le	15/1/2025	à	15:35:39	par	Steve	DELANNEE PAGE	1	DE	1

U18	D2	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	A 410106 122

Classement	officiel	au	18/06/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Jeune	Roeschwoog	21 46 18 15 1 2 0 0 0 0 66 22 44
2 Ingwiller	E	A2hm	21 43 18 14 1 3 0 0 0 0 54 19 35
3 Alliance	Trefle	Erno	21 34 18 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 68 23 45
4 Jsof	Oberroedern	21 28 18 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 35 30 5
5 Schweighouse/Moder	21 27 18 8 3 7 0 0 0 0 32 44 -12
6 Val	De	Moder	Fa	21 22 18 7 2 8 1 0 0 0 41 46 -5
7 Weyersheim	Ss	21 21 18 6 3 9 0 0 0 0 40 51 -11
8 Zornthal	Shwin	21 16 18 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 31 62 -31
9 Kaltenhouse-Marienth	21 6 18 2 0 16 0 0 0 0 21 67 -46

10 Seltz	F.C.	21 FG 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Drusenheim	F.C.	21 FG 22 5 0 8 9 0 0 0 37 61 -24

U18	D2	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	B 410106 123

Classement	officiel	au	18/06/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Edi	La	Wantzenau	21 49 22 16 1 5 0 0 0 0 98 43 55
2 Strg	Suc	21 48 22 15 3 4 0 0 0 0 91 36 55
3 Porte	Du	Vignoble	09	21 47 22 15 2 5 0 0 0 0 58 40 18
4 Strg	Joie	Et	Sante	21 46 22 14 4 4 0 0 0 0 83 57 26
5 Hoenheim	S.R.	21 38 22 12 2 8 0 0 0 0 68 65 3
6 Strg	Elsau	Portugais	21 36 22 12 0 10 0 0 0 0 55 56 -1
7 Oberhausbergen	F.C.	21 28 22 9 2 11 0 1 1 0 50 52 -2
8 Mundolsheim	A.S.	21 26 22 7 5 10 0 0 0 0 51 59 -8
9 Willgottheim	A.S.	21 22 22 6 4 12 0 0 0 0 59 66 -7

10 Ostwald	F.C.	21 21 22 6 3 13 0 0 0 0 51 65 -14
11 Illkirch	Graffenstad	21 12 22 4 1 16 1 0 0 0 42 99 -57
12 Lamper	Pful	Ent	21 FG 22 1 1 13 7 0 0 0 22 90 -68

U18	D2	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	C 410106 124

Classement	officiel	au	18/06/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Grpt	Kilbs	Bischoffs	21 44 18 14 2 2 0 0 0 0 68 20 48
2 Stpierrebois	Evville	21 42 18 13 3 2 0 0 0 0 48 24 24
3 Matzenheim	Emr	21 40 18 13 1 4 0 0 0 0 61 19 42
4 Entzheim	F.C.	21 27 18 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 41 35 6
5 Ent	Hk	Sck	Chatenois	21 21 18 6 3 9 0 0 0 0 41 44 -3
6 Kaysersberg	Ksrohent	21 20 18 5 5 8 0 0 0 0 25 32 -7
7 Niedernai	Elandsberg	21 20 18 6 2 10 0 0 0 0 35 61 -26
8 Hindisheim	Enord	21 18 18 5 3 10 0 0 0 0 31 53 -22
9 Asrb	Ribeauville	21 14 18 4 2 12 0 0 0 0 35 63 -28

10 Holtzheim	A.S.	21 12 18 3 3 12 0 0 0 0 37 71 -34
11 Hils	Witt	Grand	Ried	21 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Canton	Vert	A.S.	21 FG 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

U18	D2	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	D 410106 125

Classement	officiel	au	18/06/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Mulh.	Coteaux	A.S.	21 53 20 18 0 2 0 1 1 0 67 30 37
2 Ensisheim	F.C.	21 44 20 14 2 4 0 0 0 0 62 28 34
3 Ejht	Oderen	21 29 20 9 3 7 1 0 0 0 39 35 4
4 Avenir	Vauban	Eavh	21 28 20 10 0 9 1 1 1 0 49 47 2
5 Baldersheim	F.C.	21 27 20 8 3 8 1 -1 1 0 48 49 -1
6 Morschwiller	Ejmr	21 27 20 9 1 9 1 0 0 0 43 50 -7
7 Alsasud	Hesingue	21 25 20 7 5 7 1 0 0 0 41 53 -12
8 Durlinsdorf	A.S.	21 23 20 7 2 11 0 0 0 0 38 46 -8
9 Evv	Rouffach	21 20 20 6 2 12 0 0 0 0 46 57 -11

10 Sausheim	F.C.	21 18 20 6 2 11 1 1 1 0 44 61 -17
11 Richwiller	R.S.	21 17 20 5 2 13 0 0 0 0 29 50 -21
12 Aspach	Le	Haut	A.S.	21 FG 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0



DISTRICT	D'ALSACE Classement*

Généré	le	15/1/2025	à	15:35:55	par	Steve	DELANNEE PAGE	1	DE	3

U18	D3	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	A 410114 126

Classement	officiel	au	23/01/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Brotsch	A.S.C.	21 19 8 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 30 9 21
2 Val	De	Moder	Fa	22 18 8 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 31 14 17
3 Espoir16	Butten	21 18 8 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 33 9 24
4 Ent.Des	Vallons	22 16 8 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 22 15 7
5 Ingwiller	E	A2hm	22 13 8 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 24 33 -9
6 Lixhausen	F.C.	21 9 8 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 14 30 -16
7 Alliance	Trefle	Mons	22 7 8 2 1 5 0 0 0 0 16 28 -12
8 Sarre	Union	U.S.	22 3 8 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 14 29 -15
9 Schweighouse/Moder	22 1 8 1 0 5 2 0 0 0 12 29 -17

U18	D3	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	B 410114 128

Classement	officiel	au	23/01/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Surbourg	E	Sjsb	21 19 8 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 30 13 17
2 Schirrhein	F.C.E.	22 18 8 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 22 9 13
3 Durrenbach	F.C.	21 15 8 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 30 9 21
4 Niederbronn	U.S.	21 15 8 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 15 15 0
5 Jsof	Drachenbronn	22 10 8 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 17 15 2
6 Scheibenhard	F.C.	21 9 8 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 17 18 -1
7 Jeune	Soufflenheim	22 9 8 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 14 20 -6
8 Gjan	Trimbach	22 5 8 2 0 5 1 0 0 0 19 30 -11
9 Gundershof	Alv	Nord	21 0 8 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 2 37 -35

U18	D3	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	C 410114 127

Classement	officiel	au	23/01/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Gambsheim	A.S.	21 20 8 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 33 14 19
2 Abz	Geudertheim	21 16 8 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 25 14 11
3 Gjan	Seebach	21 15 8 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 24 11 13
4 Eckwersheim	Esouffel	21 15 8 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 18 10 8
5 Bischwiller	F.C.	21 12 8 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 19 15 4
6 Zornthal	Alteck.	22 10 8 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 12 20 -8
7 Brumath	S.S.	21 10 8 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 18 15 3
8 Strg	Robertsau	Asl	22 2 8 1 0 6 1 0 0 0 8 35 -27
9 Kaltenhouse-Marienth	22 2 8 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 7 30 -23

U18	D3	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	D 410114 129

Classement	officiel	au	23/01/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Wolfisheim	Egow	21 18 7 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 36 4 32
2 Wasselonne	Emossig	21 15 7 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 20 7 13
3 Strg	Menora	21 15 7 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 27 17 10
4 Bischheim	Soleil	22 12 7 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 13 7 6
5 Strg	Asptt	21 9 7 3 1 3 0 1 1 0 28 23 5
6 Strg	Suc	22 9 7 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 18 20 -2
7 Porte	Du	Vignoble	09	22 3 7 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 7 41 -34
8 Strg	Neudorf	As	21 -1 7 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 6 36 -30

U18	D3	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	E 410114 132

Classement	officiel	au	23/01/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Valff	Evzsk	21 18 8 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 26 6 20
2 Ste	Croix	Aux	Mines	21 16 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 28 10 18
3 Grpt	Kilbs	Rosheim	22 15 8 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 20 7 13
4 Ottrott	A.S.	21 15 8 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 15 7 8
5 Ernolsheim	F.C.	21 10 8 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 11 17 -6
6 Wisches-Russ	As	21 9 8 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 14 26 -12
7 Portugais	Bar.Bru	As	21 8 8 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 15 25 -10
8 Ent.Dachstein-Altorf	21 5 8 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 9 16 -7
9 Maisonsg	Valle	Ville	22 1 8 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 7 31 -24
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Généré	le	15/1/2025	à	15:35:55	par	Steve	DELANNEE PAGE	2	DE	3

U18	D3	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	F 410114 130

Classement	officiel	au	23/01/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Eschau	F.C.	21 24 9 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 34 15 19
2 Plobsheim	Ca	21 19 9 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 36 19 17
3 Strg	Neuhof	Cs	21 16 9 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 37 15 22
4 Kert	Kog	Ent	21 16 9 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 33 29 4
5 Rossfeld	Emr	22 12 9 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 24 34 -10
6 Schoenau	Eea	Ent	21 11 9 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 13 15 -2
7 Baldenheim	Ebm	Ent	21 10 9 3 1 5 0 0 0 0 16 22 -6
8 Lingolsheim	F.C.	21 9 9 3 2 3 1 1 1 0 15 14 1
9 Sundhouse	Dr	Ent	21 8 9 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 13 23 -10

10 Fegersheim	Lipsh	Ent	22 3 9 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 13 48 -35

U18	D3	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	G 410114 131

Classement	officiel	au	23/01/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Sundhoffen	A.S.	22 17 7 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 25 2 23
2 Andolsheim	A.S.	21 12 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 14 2 12
3 Munster	A.S.	21 11 7 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 15 14 1
4 Jebsheim-Muntzenheim	21 9 7 3 1 3 0 1 1 0 14 14 0
5 Evv	Gundolsheim	22 5 7 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 9 20 -11
6 Ent.Eksroh	22 4 7 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 2 9 -7
7 Asrb	Ribeauville	22 3 7 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 21 -19
8 Horbourg	Wihr	F.C.	21 3 6 0 4 2 0 1 1 0 2 7 -5
9 Wettolsheim	F.C.	21 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

U18	D3	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	H 410114 133

Classement	officiel	au	23/01/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Munchhouse	Embo	21 14 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 22 8 14
2 Buhl	F.C.	21 12 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 22 6 16
3 Ensisheim	F.C.	22 9 6 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 10 16 -6
4 Gihr	Fessenheim	22 8 6 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 12 8 4
5 Ste	Croix/Plaine	Fc	21 7 6 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 6 -3
6 Emra	Raedersheim	21 3 6 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 17 -13
7 Soultz	F.C.	1919	21 2 6 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 16 -12
8 Pulversheim	F.C.	U.S	21 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Oberhergheim	F.C.	21 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

U18	D3	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	I 410114 135

Classement	officiel	au	23/01/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Stade	Burnhauptois	22 17 8 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 28 8 20
2 Illfurth	Eiz	21 16 8 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 25 9 16
3 Vieux	Thann	A.S.B.	21 14 8 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 37 13 24
4 Gr.E.P.A	Montreux	21 13 8 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 23 8 15
5 Mulh.	Anatolie	A.S.	21 11 8 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 9 38 -29
6 Cernay	F.C.	21 10 8 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 10 18 -8
7 Mulhouse	R.C.	21 8 8 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 23 19 4
8 Thann	F.C.	21 6 8 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 10 27 -17
9 Mulh.	Azzurri	U.S.	22 2 8 0 3 4 1 0 0 0 6 31 -25

10 Hochstatt	A.S.	21 FG 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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U18	D3	Alsace	/	Phase	1 Poule	J 410114 134

Classement	officiel	au	23/01/2024 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Riedisheim	F.C.	21 17 7 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 34 10 24
2 Village	Neuf	F.C.	21 14 7 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 28 9 19
3 Rixheim	A.S.	21 12 7 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 23 12 11
4 Ejps	Kappelen	21 11 7 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 17 12 5
5 Zillisheim	Eiz	22 8 7 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 11 25 -14
6 Sundgau	Foot	21 8 7 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 10 25 -15
7 Gprh	Kembs	22 4 7 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 17 28 -11
8 Folgensbourg	Ejvt	21 2 7 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 13 32 -19
9 Pfastatt	F.C.	21 FG 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

10 Alsasud	Hesingue	22 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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U18	D3	Alsace	/	Printemps Poule	A 410114 408

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Ingwiller	E	A2hm	22 19 9 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 38 25 13
2 Schweighouse/Moder	22 19 9 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 39 18 21
3 Kaltenhouse-Marienth	22 17 9 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 29 22 7
4 Bischwiller	F.C.	21 16 9 5 2 1 1 0 0 0 24 17 7
5 Jeune	Soufflenheim	22 13 9 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 23 20 3
6 Zornthal	Alteck.	22 11 8 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 23 21 2
7 Scheibenhard	F.C.	21 10 8 3 2 3 0 1 1 0 19 18 1
8 Lixhausen	F.C.	21 6 7 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 11 16 -5
9 Gundershof	Alv	Nord	21 -2 9 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 10 48 -38
10 Jsof	Drachenbronn	22 FG 12 2 2 2 6 1 1 0 10 27 -17
11 Gjan	Trimbach	22 FG 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

U18	D3	Alsace	/	Printemps Poule	B 410114 409

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Strg	Asptt	21 24 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 11 48
2 Brumath	S.S.	21 19 9 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 43 19 24
3 Sarre	Union	U.S.	22 16 7 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 26 5 21
4 Strg	Neudorf	As	21 12 9 4 1 3 1 0 0 0 35 27 8
5 Alliance	Trefle	Mons	22 11 8 4 0 3 1 0 0 0 19 21 -2
6 Strg	Suc	22 9 8 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 29 25 4
7 Strg	Robertsau	Asl	22 9 9 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 16 45 -29
8 Porte	Du	Vignoble	09	22 8 8 3 0 4 1 0 0 0 25 28 -3
9 Ent.Dachstein-Altorf	21 6 9 2 1 5 1 0 0 0 17 59 -42
10 Hoenheim	Sr	22 2 9 1 0 7 1 0 0 0 9 38 -29

U18	D3	Alsace	/	Printemps Poule	C 410114 410

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Sundhouse	Dr	Ent	21 25 10 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 34 8 26
2 Schoenau	Eea	Ent	21 23 10 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 28 9 19
3 Portugais	Bar.Bru	As	21 22 10 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 34 18 16
4 Wisches-Russ	As	21 18 10 6 0 4 0 0 0 0 28 27 1
5 Baldenheim	Ebm	Ent	21 18 10 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 22 12 10
6 Rossfeld	Emr	22 13 10 4 1 5 0 0 0 0 23 21 2
7 Ent	Dachstein	Altorf	22 13 10 4 1 5 0 0 0 0 19 22 -3
8 Ernolsheim	F.C.	21 11 10 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 17 21 -4
9 Fegersheim	Lipsh	Ent	22 5 10 2 1 5 2 0 0 0 23 36 -13
10 Maisonsg	Valle	Ville	22 5 10 2 1 5 2 0 0 0 12 29 -17
11 Selestat	Sc	22 0 10 0 1 8 1 0 0 0 7 44 -37

U18	D3	Alsace	/	Printemps Poule	D 410114 645

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Horbourg	Wihr	F.C.	21 15 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 1 17
2 Ste	Croix/Plaine	Fc	21 11 5 4 0 1 0 1 1 0 20 6 14
3 Jebsheim-Muntzenheim	21 9 5 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 10 5 5
4 Ent.Emra	21 6 5 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 7 18 -11
5 Asrb	Ribeauville	22 1 5 1 0 3 1 1 1 0 5 14 -9
6 Soultz	F.C.	1919	21 FG 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 3
7 Ent.Eksroh	22 FG 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 3
8 Cernay	F.C.	21 FG 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
9 Gihr	Fessenheim	22 FG 11 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 1 35 -34
10 Evv	Gundolsheim	22 FG 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
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U18	D3	Alsace	/	Printemps Poule	E 410114 646

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Folgensbourg	Ejvt	21 21 9 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 26 10 16
2 Zillisheim	Eiz	22 18 9 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 26 12 14
3 Gr.E.P.A	Montreux	21 18 9 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 20 10 10
4 Sundgau	Foot	21 16 9 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 16 20 -4
5 Ejps	Kappelen	21 13 9 5 1 1 2 1 1 0 32 15 17
6 Mulhouse	R.C.	21 10 9 3 2 4 0 1 0 0 26 27 -1
7 Mulh.	Anatolie	A.S.	21 9 9 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 19 30 -11
8 Thann	F.C.	21 5 9 2 0 6 1 0 0 0 13 27 -14
9 Gprh	Kembs	22 4 8 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 8 20 -12
10 Mulh.	Azzurri	U.S.	22 4 8 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 11 26 -15
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U18	D3	Alsace	/	Titre Poule	A 410114 405

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Espoir16	Butten	21 30 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 13 49
2 Brotsch	A.S.C.	21 20 10 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 25 15 10
3 Schirrhein	F.C.E.	22 19 10 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 23 18 5
4 Eckwersheim	Esouffel	21 18 10 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 25 18 7
5 Gambsheim	A.S.	21 16 10 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 26 23 3
6 Abz	Geudertheim	21 16 10 5 1 4 0 0 0 0 30 19 11
7 Gjan	Seebach	21 9 10 3 1 6 0 1 1 0 24 27 -3
8 Niederbronn	U.S.	21 7 10 3 0 5 2 0 0 0 15 32 -17
9 Durrenbach	F.C.	21 7 10 2 2 5 1 0 0 0 16 27 -11

10 Surbourg	E	Sjsb	21 7 10 2 1 7 0 0 0 0 12 37 -25
11 Ent.Des	Vallons	22 3 10 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 9 38 -29
12 Val	De	Moder	Fa	22 FG 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

U18	D3	Alsace	/	Titre Poule	B 410114 406

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Wasselonne	Emossig	21 25 10 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 35 7 28
2 Eschau	F.C.	21 23 10 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 43 16 27
3 Kert	Kog	Ent	21 21 10 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 27 28 -1
4 Bischheim	Soleil	22 20 10 6 3 1 0 1 1 0 24 14 10
5 Strg	Menora	21 12 10 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 20 30 -10
6 Wolfisheim	Egow	21 10 10 3 2 4 1 0 0 0 20 20 0
7 Strg	Neuhof	Cs	21 9 10 4 0 4 2 1 1 0 16 23 -7
8 Valff	Evzsk	21 8 10 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 24 45 -21
9 Plobsheim	Ca	21 7 10 3 0 5 2 0 0 0 28 25 3

10 Grpt	Kilbs	Rosheim	22 6 10 1 3 6 0 0 0 0 13 26 -13
11 Ottrott	A.S.	21 4 10 1 1 8 0 0 0 0 21 43 -22
12 Ste	Croix	Aux	Mines	21 FG 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

U18	D3	Alsace	/	Titre Poule	C 410114 407

Classement	automatique	 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Village	Neuf	F.C.	21 26 11 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 34 9 25
2 Riedisheim	F.C.	21 24 11 7 3 1 0 0 0 0 41 17 24
3 Illfurth	Eiz	21 22 11 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 31 19 12
4 Sundhoffen	A.S.	22 20 11 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 34 16 18
5 Andolsheim	A.S.	21 19 11 6 1 4 0 0 0 0 32 23 9
6 Rixheim	A.S.	21 16 11 5 1 5 0 0 0 0 27 34 -7
7 Munster	A.S.	21 15 11 5 1 5 0 1 1 0 33 44 -11
8 Ensisheim	F.C.	22 12 11 4 0 7 0 0 0 0 15 30 -15
9 Munchhouse	Embo	21 11 11 4 1 4 2 0 0 0 26 26 0

10 Stade	Burnhauptois	22 8 11 3 1 5 2 0 0 0 26 35 -9
11 Vieux	Thann	A.S.B.	21 3 11 1 2 6 2 0 0 0 17 42 -25
12 Buhl	F.C.	21 FG 11 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 12 33 -21


